



COG-310^{Q&As}

IBM Cognos TM1 Developer

Pass IBM COG-310 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/cog-310.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Why would an application developer apply a numeric attribute to an element?

- A. To store a numeric code for the color of a product.
- B. To display the account number instead of the account name.
- C. To display the values in an alternate format.
- D. To store the square footage of a store for capacity planning.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Some users would like to display an account using the account name followed by the account number. Other users would like to display only the account name.

Which option should the application developer use to satisfy both requirements?

- A. Create a text attribute for each requirement.
- B. Define an alias for each requirement.
- C. Define two alternate hierarchies.
- D. Create two dimensions that link to each other.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

An application developer is creating a sales forecasting application that will look at sales trends by day, including weekends and holidays.

Which of the following time structures should be used?

- A. Discrete
- B. Automatic
- C. Continuous
- D. Constant

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



An application developer needs to provide dates in a number of formats in a cube.

Which of the following should be used to do this?

- A. Create many time dimensions and use each accordingly.
- B. Create a single time dimension with attributes for the formats.
- C. Create many time dimensions and use them all in the same cube.
- D. Create a single time dimension with rules in cubes to alter the appearance.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Why is the same error generated from TI processes repeated multiple times?

- A. The TI process was executed more than one time.
- B. The chore was executed more than one time.
- C. The TM1 server ran the process for each cell in the cube.
- D. The script in the process ran for each row in the source.

Correct Answer: D

[COG-310 VCE Dumps](#)

[COG-310 Exam Questions](#)

[COG-310 Brindumps](#)